

BILL OF QUANTITIES



Contract No: SM-NA-2021~22/N-35/01

Location: KM 135~136 on KKH (N-35)

Engineer Estimate (Cost). Rs. 9,742,546.00

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	1503.00	362.02	544,116.06
307b	Open Graded Hot Bitmac	CM	45.50	13,877.82	631,440.81
401b	Concrete Class-B	CM	890.89	8,125.78	7,239,168.02
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	52.80	6,362.61	335,945.81
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	230.96	4,179.80	965,366.61
501m	RCC Pipe Culvert AASHTO M170 Class-IV dia 610mm	M	3.60	7,363.39	26,508.20
Total: (Rs.)					9,742,546.00

% (+)Above / % (-)Below _____ Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Atd

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAS
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd